
ROUTE 13

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

MOLINO DR @ BURNING TREE dr 7:40 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

molino dr @ la paz dr 7:42 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

HUGHES rd @ la paz dr 7:44 AM 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

ARROWHEAD dr @ PEBBLE BEACH dr ( stop at the park ) 7:47 AM 3:02 PM 1:11 PM

trinidad dr @ RIVIERA dr 7:50 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

YATES rd @ WESTWOOD dr (n) 7:59 AM 3:11 PM 1:20 PM

YATES rd @ BEL AIR dr 8:01 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

OAKMONT dr @ MILBURN pl 8:04 AM 3:21 PM 1:30 PM

burning tree dr @ black fence 8:05 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

BURNING TREE dr @ KINGSWOOD dr 8:06 AM 3:27 PM 1:36 PM

BURNING TREE DR @ TAMARacK DR 8:08 AM 3:29 PM 1:38 PM

ROUTE 14

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

RODEO dr @ LORENE dr 7:49 AM 2:52 PM 1:01 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (W) 7:50 AM 2:54 PM 1:03 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (E) 7:52 AM 2:56 PM 1:05 PM

HESPERIA rd @ SUNHILL dr 7:58 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

WOODLAND dr @ CRESTVIEW dr 8:03 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

desert knoll dr @ villa dr pm only 2:49 PM 12:58 PM

ROUTE 15

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

villa dr @ desert knoll dr 7:38 AM

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) 7:43 AM 2:52 PM 1:01 PM

HESPERIA rd @ MONTE VISTA st 7:45 AM 2:54 PM 1:03 PM

HESPERIA rd @ B ST 7:47 AM 2:56 PM 1:05 PM

B ST @ 8TH ST 7:49 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

E ST @ river st 7:55 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

 

DEL REY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

am only

 New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018


